

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 5534**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

May 9

1 In line 10 of the printed bill, delete "\$40,640,717" and insert "\$40,839,567".

2 In line 12, delete "\$10,581,591" and insert "\$10,589,606".

3 In line 13, delete "\$10,166,585" and insert "\$10,316,913".

4 In line 15, delete "\$1,000,201" and insert "\$1,008,414".

5
